Bellekler

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

Uriin

DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-
32 KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5600Mhz UDIMM DDR5

16GB

CL46 Ram (JM5600ALE-16G)

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-
16 KINGSTON

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz UDIMM DDR5

CL46 Ram (JM5600ALE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-

DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-32G)

32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Transcend

Kingston

Transcend

Transcend

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

43,05

47,25

56,70

79,80

87,15

88,72

97,65

37,27

45,67

73,24

73,24

94,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



